
 
 

             Bottle / By the Glass 

Russian River Valley. Dry white wine with hints of grapefruit and stone fruits. 
Pairs will with seafood or spicy Asian dishes. 

 

Villa Vallecito Vineyards, Calaveras. Light and crisp. Perfect for the warm days of 
spring and summer. Delicious chilled and paired with a summer salad.  

 

Hook Vineyard, Santa Lucia Highlands. Dark cherries with silky tannins and light 
oak. Pairs well with Salmon or Beef Bourguignon. 

 

NEW RELEASE Hannah’s Vineyard, Amador County. Nice dark red in color 
with pleasing nose with ripe fruits. Hints of vanilla on the finish. A very versatile 

red - enjoy with a meal or all by itself. 
 

Teldeschi Vineyard, Dry Creek. Features a dark purple/garnet color with toasty 
oak notes on the nose. Tasting reveals cherry/berry fruit with a touch of vanilla, 

nice acidity, and medium tannins.  

 

 

Calaveras. A delicious blend of Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre and Petite Sirah. This 
wine is very smooth and approachable with aromas of ripe fruit and dried herbs. 

 

Teldeschi Vineyard, Dry Creek. Deep, rich dark color with wonderful aromatic 
nose. Lots of nice fruit going on and even a hint of pepper. Nice vanilla finish 

speaks to the aging in oak. 
 

 
 

 
 
 



 
 

 

WHITE WINES 
 

2016 Sauvignon Blanc, Gianquinto 
2017 Sauvignon Blanc, Gianquinto 

$28 
$28 

Gold Medal 
Silver Medal 

 
2017 Rhapsody, Bonfiglio 
 
2020 Viognier, Dalton 
 

 
$15! (reg. $26) 
 
$30 

 
Silver Medal 
 
Double Gold 

2020 Grenache Rosé, Villa Vallecito $24  

 
RED WINES 

 
2019 Backbeat, Red Blend 
 
2020 Barbera, Hannah 
 
2018 Grenache, Hook 
2019 Grenache, Dalton 
 
2019 Mourvedre, Holley Hill 
 
2017 Petite Sirah, Teldeschi 
2018 Petite Sirah, Teldeschi 
 
2014 Pinot Noir, Hook 
2015 Pinot Noir, Doctors 
2016 Pinot Noir, Siletto 
 

$36 
 
$34 
 
$36 
$36 
 
$34 
 
$44 
$42 
 
$44 
$44 
$46 

Silver Medal 
 
New Release/Silver 

 
Silver Medal 
New Release 
 
Silver Medal 
 
Best of Class 
Silver Medal 
 
 
 
Double Gold 

2015 Syrah, Las Madres 
2016 Syrah, Las Madres 
2017 Syrah, Las Madres 
 
2014 Zinfandel, Teldeschi 
2015 Zinfandel, Teldeschi 

$34 
$36 
$38 
 
$36 
$36 

Gold Medal 
 
Double Gold 
 
 

2016 Zinfandel, Teldeschi $36 
 

New Release 

 


