

TASTING MENU

Bottle / By the Glass

2016 SAUVIGNON BLANC · \$28 / \$10

Russian River Valley. Dry white wine with hints of grapefruit and stone fruits. Pairs will with seafood or spicy Asian dishes.

2020 GRENACHE ROSÉ · \$24/\$10

Villa Vallecito Vineyards, Calaveras. Light and crisp. Perfect for the warm days of spring and summer. Delicious chilled and paired with a summer salad.

2014 PINOT NOIR · \$44 / \$15

Hook Vineyard, Santa Lucia Highlands. Dark cherries with silky tannins and light oak. Pairs well with Salmon or Beef Bourguignon.

2020 BARBERA · \$34 / \$12

NEW RELEASE Hannah's Vineyard, Amador County. Nice dark red in color with pleasing nose with ripe fruits. Hints of vanilla on the finish. A very versatile red - enjoy with a meal or all by itself.

2014 ZINFANDEL · \$36 / \$12

Teldeschi Vineyard, Dry Creek. Features a dark purple/garnet color with toasty oak notes on the nose. Tasting reveals cherry/berry fruit with a touch of vanilla, nice acidity, and medium tannins.

ASK ABOUT OUR WINE CLUB!

2019 BACKBEAT · \$36 / \$12

Calaveras. A delicious blend of Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre and Petite Sirah. This wine is very smooth and approachable with aromas of ripe fruit and dried herbs.

2017 PETITE SIRAH · \$44 / \$15

Teldeschi Vineyard, Dry Creek. Deep, rich dark color with wonderful aromatic nose. Lots of nice fruit going on and even a hint of pepper. Nice vanilla finish speaks to the aging in oak.

\$15 TASTING FEE WAIVED PER 1 BOTTLE PURCHASED

SCROLL DOWN FOR FULL LIST OF WINES



WHITE WINES

2016 Sauvignon Blanc, Gianquinto 2017 Sauvignon Blanc, Gianquinto	\$28 \$28	Gold Medal Silver Medal
2017 Rhapsody, Bonfiglio	\$15! (reg. \$26)	Silver Medal
2020 Viognier, Dalton	\$30	Double Gold
2020 Grenache Rosé, Villa Vallecito	\$24	

RED WINES

2019 Backbeat, Red Blend	\$36	Silver Medal
2020 Barbera, Hannah	\$34	New Release/Silver
2018 Grenache, Hook	\$36	Silver Medal
2019 Grenache, Dalton	\$36	New Release
2019 Mourvedre, Holley Hill	\$34	Silver Medal
2017 Petite Sirah, Teldeschi	\$44	Best of Class
2018 Petite Sirah, Teldeschi	\$42	Silver Medal
2014 Pinot Noir, Hook	\$44	
2015 Pinot Noir, Doctors	\$44	
2016 Pinot Noir, Siletto	\$46	Double Gold
2015 Syrah, Las Madres	\$34	Gold Medal
2016 Syrah, Las Madres	\$36	
2017 Syrah, Las Madres	\$38	Double Gold
2014 Zinfandel, Teldeschi	\$36	
2015 Zinfandel, Teldeschi	\$36	
2016 Zinfandel, Teldeschi	\$36	New Release